NORTH CAROLINA

Lumberton High School
A.L. Brown High School

A.L. Brown High School

D H Conley High School
Carrboro High School

East Chapel Hill High School
Southern Nash High School
Ralph L Fike High School
Richlands High School
Northern High School

West Rowan High School

J H Rose High School
Ayden-Grifton High School
University Christian High School
J C Draughn High School
McMichael High School

Kings Mountain High School
Crest High School

St. Stephens High School
Shelby High School
Rockingham County High School
Southwestern Randolph High
Burns High School

West Craven High School
Bradford Preparatory School
Webb High School

Statesville High School
Seventy-First Senior High School
Granville Central High School

Carolina International School

12379
9125

9125
5067
3583
3495
3373
1788
1589
1275
1026
860
833
806
643
606
522
480
431
415
320
295
243
218
212
180
135
132
129
123

WEB STATS REPORT: MAY

Fayetteville Christian School
Western Harnett High School
South Granville High School
Southern Durham High School
North Rowan High School

East Duplin High School

120
115

97
93
86
77



