

NORTH CAROLINA

WEB STATS REPORT: MAY

1	Lumberton High School	12379	31	Fayetteville Christian School	120
2	A.L. Brown High School	9125	32	Western Harnett High School	115
3	A.L. Brown High School	9125	33	South Granville High School	97
4	D H Conley High School	5067	34	Southern Durham High School	93
5	Carrboro High School	3583	35	North Rowan High School	86
6	East Chapel Hill High School	3495	36	East Duplin High School	77
7	Southern Nash High School	3373			
8	Ralph L Fike High School	1788			
9	Richlands High School	1589			
10	Northern High School	1275			
11	West Rowan High School	1026			
12	J H Rose High School	860			
13	Ayden-Grifton High School	833			
14	University Christian High School	806			
15	J C Draughn High School	643			
16	McMichael High School	606			
17	Kings Mountain High School	522			
18	Crest High School	480			
19	St. Stephens High School	431			
20	Shelby High School	415			
21	Rockingham County High School	320			
22	Southwestern Randolph High	295			
23	Burns High School	243			
24	West Craven High School	218			
25	Bradford Preparatory School	212			
26	Webb High School	180			
27	Statesville High School	135			
28	Seventy-First Senior High School	132			
29	Granville Central High School	129			

123

Carolina International School